
 
Schedule of Events for the Summer of 2014 Park Program 

 
Director: Desirea Chamberlin, cell phone- 518-441-9131 
Assistant Director: Jeannette Beebe, cell phone- 518-469-0436 
Registration forms and the Schedule of Events may be found online at www.townofnewbaltimore.org  
The Park Program begins at 9AM and ends at 11:30AM. 
We will meet on rainy days at the Cornell Hook & Ladder Firehouse on Gill Road for games and crafts. 
Every day activities include sports such as basketball, soccer, kickball, whiffle ball and cooperative 
games, board games and arts & crafts.  The following are specials: 

 
Week 1: July 21-July 25 
Theme: Around the World (History, Geography, Music, Money, etc.) 
Mon. July 21: Get to Know You Day! 
Tues. July 22: South America 
Wed. July 23: Europe/Asia 
Thurs. July 24: Australia 
Fri. July 25: North America (USA) Sheriff, Fire truck, and dispatcher visit! *WEAR RED WHITE AND BLUE* 
 
Week 2: July 28-August 1 
Theme: Game/TV Shows 
Mon. July 28: Deal or No Deal 
Tues. July 29: Who Wants to be a Millionaire 
Wed. July 30: Family Feud 
Thurs. July 31: CSI: New Baltimore 
Fri. August 1: New Baltimore’s Got Talent 
 
Week 3: August 4-August 8 
Theme: Movie Mania 
Mon. August 4: Winter in August: Frozen 
Tues. August 5: Scareday: Monsters Inc. 
Wed. August 6: You’ve Got a Friend in Me: Toy Story*Bring a friend to camp day!* 
Thurs. August 7: Hogwarts Americana – Day 1 Harry Potter 
Fri. August 8: Hogwarts Americana – Day 2 Harry Potter 
 
Week 4: August 11-August 15 
Theme: Science and History 
Mon. August 11:  Science Experiment Day! *Wear old clothes* 
Tues. August 12: CNSE Children’s Museum of Science and Technology  
*$6 and permission slip required; bring bagged lunch* 
Wed. August 13: Show What Ya Know! *Discuss Tuesday’s field trip and share what we learned* 
Thurs. August 14: Family Trees! *Bring in pictures, etc.* 
Fri. August 15: Celebration Ice Cream Party! 

http://www.townofnewbaltimore.org/

